Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/28/2026

For Jurisdiction: BUCKLAND, MA
For Date: 08/01/2025 - Friday

Time Call Reason

0937:55 TRAFFIC HAZARD
1013 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

1604:52 REPOSSESSION

For Date: 08/02/2025 - Saturday
0812:08 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
0857 PATROL AREA
1219:33 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

1523 PATROL AREA

For Date: 08/03/2025 - Sunday
1153 SUSPICIOUS PERSON
1526:54 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

1741:33 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 08/04/2025 - Monday
0733:31 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
0839 PATROL AREA
1138:45 ABANDONED 911 CALL
2108 PATROL AREA
2117 PATROL AREA

2251:09 DISTURBANCE

For Date: 08/05/2025 - Tuesday
1529 PATROL AREA
1737 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1747 PATROL AREA

1758 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

For Date: 08/06/2025 - Wednesday
1329:53 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

2003:30 UNWANTED PERSON

For Date: 08/07/2025 - Thursday

1634 PATROL AREA



Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/28/2026
1648 PATROL AREA
1702 PATROL AREA
1707:47 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
1920 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

2026:49 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 08/08/2025 - Friday
0951:08 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1547:35 FRAUD/SCAM

1802:50 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 08/09/2025 - Saturday
0718:01 TRAFFIC CONTROL

1105:01 PATROL AREA

For Date: 08/10/2025 - Sunday
0949 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1823:11 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1824:44 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

2026:44 TRAFFIC HAZARD

For Date: 08/11/2025 - Monday
0719 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0807 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1026 SERVE WARRANT
1302 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1522 PATROL AREA
1526 PATROL AREA
1740 PATROL AREA

1746 PATROL AREA

For Date: 08/12/2025 - Tuesday
0853:23 SERVE WARRANT

1741 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

For Date: 08/13/2025 - Wednesday
0844 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

1052 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
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For
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For Date:

For Date:

Dispatch Log

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

08/14/2025
0632:25

0801:11

08/16/2025

1438:34

08/17/2025
0842
0922

1442:22

08/18/2025

1825:12

08/19/2025
0839
0856
1032:18
1544
2034

2103

08/20/2025
0836:42
0902
1455:10
1623:52
1726:05

1732

08/21/2025
0855:39
1313
1816:21
2043:05

2054:08

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

- Thursday
911 MIS DIAL

TRAFFIC HAZARD

- Saturday

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

- Sunday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

INVESTIGATION

- Monday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Tuesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

- Wednesday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
GAS LEAK
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
BE ON THE LOOK OUT

PATROL AREA

- Thursday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
911 MIS DIAL
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

ABANDONED 911 CALL

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Dispatch Log From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025 0000 - 2359 Printed:

For Date: 08/22/2025 - Friday
0851:07 ABANDONED 911 CALL
0859:36 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
0915:20 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
1057:38 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

1929 PAPERWORK SERVICE

For Date: 08/23/2025 - Saturday
0913 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

1051 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

For Date: 08/24/2025 - Sunday

0840:49 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 08/25/2025 - Monday
0415:14 BREAKING AND ENTERING

0449:03 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
Original Call #: 25-57246

0703 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0720:13 CHECK WELFARE

0855:02 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

1225:54 LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
1258 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1446:43 FIREARMS LICENSING

2147 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

For Date: 08/26/2025 - Tuesday
0700:24 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

1740:44 CHECK WELFARE

For Date: 08/27/2025 - Wednesday
0715 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
0808:33 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1041:32 BREAKING & ENTERING AUTO
1130:36 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1137:11 UNWANTED PERSON
1927 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

2222 PATROL AREA

01/28/2026
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For Date: 08/28/2025
0950:00
1638:19
1837

2116

For Date: 08/29/2025
0939:01
1904

1913

For Date: 08/31/2025
0916

0923:36

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Dispatch Log From: 08/01/2025

- Thursday

Drill/Testing
SERVICE CALL
RADAR/TRAFFIC

RADAR/TRAFFIC

- Friday
COMPLAINT
PATROL AREA

RADAR/TRAFFIC

- Sunday
PATROL AREA

MOTOR VEHICLE

For Jurisdiction: SHELBURNE, MA

For Date: 08/01/2025
0615
0833
0859:20
1110
1732
2131:21
2145:06

2234:30

For Date: 08/02/2025
0726:20
0931
1057
1116
1158:23
1305:11
1449

1603:00

- Friday
RADAR/TRAFFIC
PATROL AREA
Car vs. Deer
RADAR/TRAFFIC
RADAR/TRAFFIC
MOTOR VEHICLE
MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE

- Saturday

CHECK WELFARE

RADAR/TRAFFIC

Thru: 08/31/2025

ENFORCEMENT

ENFORCEMENT

ENFORCEMENT

VIOLATION

ENFORCEMENT

ENFORCEMENT

ENFORCEMENT

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

VIOLATION

ENFORCEMENT

PAPERWORK SERVICE

PATROL AREA

911 MIS DIAL

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

PATROL AREA

ALARM BURGLAR

OR HOLDUP

0000 - 2359 Printed:

01/28/2026

Page:
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Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

Dispatch Log From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025 0000 - 2359 Printed:

1628:07 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
1737:29 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
1803:07 CHECK WELFARE

1928:08 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

2236:24 DISTURBANCE

For Date: 08/03/2025 - Sunday
0503:21 SUSPICIOUS PERSON
0909:12 GENERAL INFO
1423:08 ASSIST CITIZEN

1944:11 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

For Date: 08/04/2025 - Monday
0909 PATROL AREA
1132 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1156:03 911 HANG UP
1543:28 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
2002:06 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
2050 PATROL AREA
2154 PATROL AREA

2158 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

For Date: 08/05/2025 - Tuesday
0703 DISABLED MV
1031 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1406 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1618 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1639 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
1716 ASSIST CITIZEN
1806 PATROL AREA
1813 PATROL AREA
1834 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
1845 PATROL AREA
1849 PATROL AREA
1855 PATROL AREA

2113 PATROL AREA

01/28/2026
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

08/06/2025

0920:

1542:

1545:

2257:

57

58

43

42

08/07/2025

1227:

1351:

1418:

1433:

1519

1631

1717

1721

1738

1741

1844:

2138

46

46

01

06

22

08/08/2025

1010:

1718:

1728:

1835:

1852:

1909:

2207

2230:

2241:

23

22

39

57

49

50

46

17

08/09/2025

0636:

0640:

0700:

0800:

0951:

22

01

00

01

01

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

- Wednesday
MISCELLANEOUS
SAFETY HAZARD
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CHECK WELFARE

- Thursday
OFFICER WANTED
FRAUD/SCAM
911 MIS DIAL
Section 12
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
ASSIST CITIZEN

PARKING COMPLAINT

- Friday

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PARKING COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
SERVICE CALL
PATROL AREA
SERVICE CALL
TRAFFIC CONTROL

ADMINISTRATIVE

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026

Page:
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Dispatch Log

1029:

1240:

1250:

1324:

1336:

1449:

1552:

1725:

Original Call #:

For Date:

For Date:

1752:

2114:

2236:

2259:

2324:

2338:

58

44

37

38

01

38

23

36

40

50

42

08

39

46

08/10/2025

0920:

1210

1245:

1307:

1830:

1844:

04

00

47

53

13

08/11/2025

1025:

1234

1406:

1419:

1537:

1602

1608

1608:

1617

1650

1652

47

20

56

01

24

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

FIREARMS LICENSING

FIRE ALARM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED
ADMINISTRATIVE

LARCENY

FIRE ALARM

ASSIST CITIZEN
25-53537

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Sunday
LARCENY
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
911 CALL

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Monday
MISCELLANEOUS
PATROL AREA
FIREARMS LICENSING
ASSIST CITIZEN
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
FIREARMS LICENSING
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

1718

1758

1843

1854:

1956:

2202

2240:

29

23

21

08/12/2025

0725

0945:

0952:

1323

1503:

1506:

1508

1514

1548

1601:

1633:

1645

1751:

2039

2116:

2226

29

47

39

57

12

56

21

42

08/13/2025

0720:

0925

0955

1030

1305:

1345

1422:

1617:

1657

29

35

31

37

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
COMMUNITY POLICING

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Tuesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
HIT AND RUN
CUSTODY ISSUE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
PATROL AREA
PARKING COMPLAINT
COMMUNITY POLICING
OFFICER WANTED
FIREARMS LICENSING
PAPERWORK SERVICE
CHECK WELFARE
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Wednesday
FIREARMS LICENSING
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
DISABLED MV
ASSIST CITIZEN

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026
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1705

1722

1734

1741

1759

1934:

1952:

2057:

2129:

2202

30

23

41

54

For Date: 08/14/2025

0101:

0748:

1007:

1057:

1100:

1322:

2030:

2126

2131

2157

2200

11

03

24

00

09

16

49

For Date: 08/15/2025

1340:

1521:

1623:

1731

1738

01

51

15

For Date: 08/16/2025

0758:

1147

1354:

1519:

1815:

04

54

07

31

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Dispatch Log From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
ASSIST CITIZEN

PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
209A VIOLATION
ADMINISTRATIVE

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

PATROL AREA

- Thursday
BREAKING & ENTERING PAST
FIREARMS LICENSING
FRAUD/SCAM
COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
FRAUD/SCAM
ARTICLES RECOVERED
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

- Friday
VEHICLE FIRE
GENERAL INFO
DISABLED MV
PAPERWORK SERVICE

PAPERWORK SERVICE

- Saturday
911 CALL
PAPERWORK SERVICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

0000 - 2359 Printed:

01/28/2026
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1846:

1955:

25

51

08/17/2025

0946:

0958

1033

1106:

1126:

1253

1952:

09

21

23

45

08/18/2025

0703:

0722:

1024:

1101:

1152:

1500:

1513

1513:

1618:

1659:

1715

1754

2225

16

40

52

54

08

07

42

06

00

08/19/2025

0703

0804:

0900:

1022:

1152

1456:

1626

1702

15

24

25

07

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

911 MIS DIAL

CHECK WELFARE

- Sunday
OFFICER WANTED
BREAKING AND ENTERING
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
ADMINISTRATIVE
ARTICLES LOST
PATROL AREA

911 CALL

- Monday
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
FIREARMS LICENSING
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ASSIST CITIZEN
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
ASSIST CITIZEN
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
CHECK WELFARE
PATROL AREA
PAPERWORK SERVICE

PATROL AREA

- Tuesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
FIREARMS LICENSING
FIREARMS LICENSING
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
911 CALL
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

08/20/2025

0632

0655

0947:

1632:

1646

1758:

1852

1900:

2040:

2051:

2206

16

07

51

08

21

32

08/21/2025

1034:

1129:

1145:

1244:

1449:

1526:

1548:

1700:

2202:

57

47

02

35

32

55

17

39

53

08/22/2025

1216:

1305:

1724:

1752

1800:

1804:

1850:

1908

1918

1920:

2102

29

17

22

51

49

52

47

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

- Wednesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
DISABLED MV
PAPERWORK SERVICE
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA
FIREARMS LICENSING
PAPERWORK SERVICE
OFFICER WANTED

PATROL AREA

- Thursday
GENERAL INFO
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
FIREARMS LICENSING
911 CALL
NOTIFICATION
DISABLED MV
DETAIL REQUEST
COMMUNITY POLICING

GENERAL INFO

- Friday
ASSIST CITIZEN
EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
ARTICLES RECOVERED
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ASSIST CITIZEN
PAPERWORK SERVICE
PAPERWORK SERVICE
GENERAL INFO

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026

Page:

12



Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

2111:27

2228

08/23/2025
0854:28
1041:20
1204
1254
1311:27
1803:14

1952:39

08/24/2025

0758:16

Original Call #:

For Date:

For Date:

1017:29
1035
1342
1556:00

1709:40

08/25/2025
0701
0824:20
1137
1434:56
1612
1658
1733
1741

2108

08/26/2025
0656
0910:54
0910:43

0931:01

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

PATROL AREA

- Saturday
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
PAPERWORK SERVICE
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

ASSIST CITIZEN

- Sunday

ASSIST CITIZEN
25-56977

MEDICAL EMERGENCY
ADMINISTRATIVE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

- Monday

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
ASSIST CITIZEN

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

PATROL AREA

- Tuesday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED

HARASSMENT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026
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Dispatch Log From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

1317:14

For Date: 08/27/2025
0805
1229:20
1739
1759
2115
2121
2126
2132

2142:44

For Date: 08/28/2025
0713:21
0856:40
1642:12
1731:22

2010:03

For Date: 08/29/2025
0947:05
1051:56
1140:47

1535:14
Original Call #:

1545
1551
1646:07
1805:23
1927:04
2132
2200
2238

2240:57

For Date: 08/30/2025

0956:00

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Wednesday

COMMUNITY POLICING
ARTICLES RECOVERED
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Thursday
NOTIFICATION
Drill/Testing
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST CITIZEN

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Friday
911 MIS DIAL
GENERAL INFO
GENERAL INFO

NOTIFICATION
25-58383

PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

ASSIST CITIZEN

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA

PATROL AREA

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

- Saturday

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

0000 - 2359 Printed:

01/28/2026
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Dispatch Log

For Date:

1303:

1731:

1914:

16

05

28

08/31/2025

0629:

0900

1007:

1041

1223

1334:

2100:

44

08

20

57

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 08/01/2025 Thru: 08/31/2025

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
911 CALL

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

- Sunday
NOTIFICATION
PATROL AREA
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC CONTROL
CHECK WELFARE

SAFETY HAZARD

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/28/2026
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